KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: _ September 28, 2020 APPROVED BY:

DL

Darrel L. Lux, County J udge/

Christina Bergmann, Commission%Precinct #1

‘ED:—\
Rlchardys Commissioner Precinct # 2

Rlchard Cha an Commlssmner Precinct # 3

i,

Don Durden, Commissioner Precinct # 4




Kendall County, TX

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 9/28/20

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 1100 - Alamo Iron Works
Alamo Iron Works 13865613-00 Safety Glasses {12 Pair) 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 59.49
Alamo Iron Works 13865613-01 Gloves (12 Pair) 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 81.75
Vendor 1100 - Alamo Iron Works Total: 141.24
Vendor: 1165 - Alamo Springs VFD
Alamo Springs VFD INV0012349 Reimb Active 911 Subscriptions 10-543-53330 09/28/2020 154.00
Alamo Springs VFD INV0012349 Reimb Water Tank Supplies{Lumber & Concrete) 10-543-53330 09/28/2020 27.01
Alamo Springs VFD INV0012349 Reimb Blood Pressure Kit & Thermometer 10-543-54050 09/28/2020 149.83
Alamo Springs VFD INV0012349 Reimb TV for Training Room 10-543-54270 09/28/2020 128.00
Vendor 1165 - Alamo Springs VFD Total: 458.84
Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors 5141140293 Tires (2) ST205/90D15 #94 11-620-54540 09/28/2020 116.32
American Tire Distributors $141378279 Tires (4) LT245/75R17 #141 10-510-54540 09/28/2020 443.48
American Tire Distributors 5141685483 Tires (6) #R92 10-543-54540 09/28/2020 673.86
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total: 1,233.66
Vendor: 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC
AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC 112701 Envelopes (1,000) 10-404-53100 09/28/2020 235.00
Vendor 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC Total: 235.00
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X09182020 iPad Air Card 8/11/20 - 9/10/20 Dist Judge 10-435-54240 09/28/2020 38.19
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X09182020 iPad Air Card 8/11/20 - 8/10/20 Const #2 10-552-54240 09/28/2020 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X09182020 iPad Air Card 8/11/20 - 9/10/20 Const #3 10-553-54240 09/28/2020 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X09182020 iPad Air Card 8/11/20 - 9/10/20 Const #4 10-554-54240 09/28/2020 38.19
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X09182020 CID Svc 8/11/20 - 9/10/20 10-560-54210 09/28/2020 63.00
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X09182020 CID Svc 8/11/20 - 9/10/20 10-560-54210 09/28/2020 58.39
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X09182020 Toughbook & iPad Air Cards 8/11/20 - 9/10/20 10-560-54240 09/28/2020 60.25
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 334.00
Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 000835578 9/10/20 3036404200 8/12/20 - 9/10/20 EMS Comfort 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 67.80
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 9/9/20 3033905415 8/11/20 - 9/9/20 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 09/28/2020 63.30
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 131.10
Vendor: 5862 - Axon Enterprise, Inc.
Axon Enterprise, Inc. SI1-1680569 Black X26P Tasers (5) & Battery Packs (5} 10-560-53330 09/28/2020 5,962.50
Vendor 5862 - Axon Enterprise, Inc. Total: 5,962.50
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 8/31/2020 - 9/28/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 9/16/20 1106900-018 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 IP #4 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 475.83
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 9/16/20 1106900-003 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Pct #4 Warehouse 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 25.97
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 9/16/20 1106900-012 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 63.57
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 9/16/20 1106900-002 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 60.99
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 9/16/20 1106900-019 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Mark Twain 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 66.39
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117591 9/16/20 1106900-016 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Park House 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 268.37
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117596 9/16/20 1106900-015 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Stor Trailer 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 37.64
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 119464 5/16/20 1106900-013 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 SO 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 26.00
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123025 9/9/20 2308530-002 8/8/20 - 9/8/20 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 09/28/2020 152.32
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123031 9/9/20 2308530-001 8/8/20 - 9/8/20 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 09/28/2020 120.01
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123229 9/16/20 1106900-006 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 JP #2 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 112.36
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123279 9/16/20 1106900-004 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Comfort EMS 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 194.12
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 124471 9/16/20 1106900-009 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 ComfortWasteStation 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 28.53
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200581 9/16/20 1106900-007 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 228.34
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 9/16/20 1106900-014 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 RMEC 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 456.95
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 9/16/20 1106900-022 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Law Enf Facility 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 6,107.49
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 9/16/20 1106900-008 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 4 Staudt St 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 2,513.10
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 9/16/20 1106900-020 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Animal Control 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 805.35
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 9/16/20 1106900-005 8/15/20-9/15/20 WasteDisp-SpanishPass 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 49.71
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300464 9/16/20 1106900-021 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Recycling Cntr 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 63.72
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300489 9/16/20 1106900-017 8/15/20 - 9/15/20 Park Fac 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 98.42
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 11,955.18
Vendor: 6623 - Bending Branch Estate Vineyard, LLC
Bending Branch Estate Vineyard, INV0012369 Kendall County Business Grant - CRF 10-406-56715 09/28/2020 6,750.00
Vendor 6623 - Bending Branch Estate Vineyard, LLC Total: 6,750.00
Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Postage 10-542-53110 09/28/2020 6.31
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Fuel - July '20 10-542-53300 09/28/2020 103.14
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Foam, Hoses, Straps & Adapters 10-542-53330 09/28/2020 4,868.20
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Telephone Svc July '20 - Aug '20 10-542-54200 09/28/2020 53.30
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb FirstNet iPad Air Card 6/20/20 - 8/19/20 10-542-54240 09/28/2020 592.00
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Internet Svc July '20 - Aug '20 10-542-54240 09/28/2020 149.92
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Utilities July '20 & Aug '20 10-542-54400 09/28/2020 1,106.54
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Trash Svc Aug '20 & Sep '20 10-542-54400 09/28/2020 134.15
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Electrical & Lighting Bldg - Outdoor Bay 10-542-54500 09/28/2020 1,350.00
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Annual Fire Ext Maint 10-542-54531 09/28/2020 88.00
Bergheim VFD INV0012366 Reimb Engine Tires & Brush Truck Repairs 10-542-54540 09/28/2020 6,645.81
Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total: 15,097.37
Vendor: 5757 - Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc.
Bernhard Quality Construction, in1154 Pour Headwalls(768.55F) - Wengenroth Rd 11-620-54740 09/28/2020 37,656.50
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Post Dates: 8/31/2020 - 9/28/2020

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Bernhard Quality Construction, In1155 Pour 24" Single Pipe Ends(200SF) - Spanish Pass Rd 11-620-54740 09/28/2020 5,000.00
Vendor 5757 - Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc. Total: 42,656.50
Vendor: 6009 - Berties Rentals, LLC
Berties Rentals, LLC 2639 Dumpster Rental - Comfort EMS 10-540-55130 09/28/2020 725.00
Vendor 6009 - Berties Rentals, LLC Total: 725.00
Vendor: 1114 - Bexar Co. Medical Examiner's Office
Bexar Co. Medical Examiner's Off 17931 Partial Autopsy - L. Day 10-409-54051 09/28/2020 1,250.00
Vendor 1114 - Bexar Co. Medical Examiner's Office Total: 1,250.00
Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center 57551 9/1/20 Eval, Xray & Extraction 8/18/20/Case #21-002 10-512-54050 09/28/2020 441.00
Boerne Dental Center 575519/1/20 Eval, Xray & Extractions(2) 8/10/20/Case #20-068 10-512-54050 09/28/2020 521.00
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total: 962.00
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07821 Envelopes, Labels & Markers 10-590-53100 09/28/2020 98.95
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07821.1 Business Cards (500) 10-590-53100 09/28/2020 49.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07829.1 Wireless Mouse, Wireless Keyboard & Stamps 10-455-53100 09/28/2020 107.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07886 Folders, Envelopes, Pens & Misc Supplies 10-560-53100 09/28/2020 354.73
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07886.1 Pen Refills & Permanent Markers 10-560-53100 09/28/2020 40.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07893 Hand Sanitizer Dispenser Stand - Hist. Courthouse 10-409-53101 09/28/2020 109.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07915 Copy Paper, Laminator, Laminator Pouches & Misc 10-435-53100 09/28/2020 205.02
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07923 Pens, Note Pads & Misc Supplies 10-512-53100 09/28/2020 173.88
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07923.1 Notary Public Book & Toner 10-512-53100 09/28/2020 124.95
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07925 Plastic Comb Bindings 10-560-53100 09/28/2020 11.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 07931 Pens & 1.5V Button Cell Battery 10-560-53100 09/28/2020 22.97
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 1,301.41
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 19157 Pest Control Svcs - Detention/Aug ‘20 10-512-53330 09/28/2020 210.00
Boerne Pest Control 19157 Pest Control Svcs - SO & CID/Aug '20 10-560-53330 09/28/2020 215.00
Boerne Pest Control 19266 Pest Control Svcs - Quarterly Spray R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 95.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 520.00
Vendor: 6565 - Boerne RV
Boerne RV 24673 Heating & Air Equipment & Awning - Command Trailer 10-406-55900 09/28/2020 2,494.07
Vendor 6565 - Boerne RV Total: 2,494.07
Vendor: 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic
Boerne Veterinary Clinic 219995 Spay/Neuter & Vaccination Pkg 10-408-53400 09/28/2020 161.00
Vendor 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic Total: 161.00
Vendor: 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept.
Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept. 23401543 ReimbVFIS Ins Claim 2018 Ford VIN#7703 less Deduct 10-361-46060 09/28/2020 1,164.30
Vendor 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept. Total: 1,164.30
Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0285787 1/2"X5" Lag Bolts (4) - R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 6.76
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Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0286077 2"X8"X16' Lumber - Shop 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 19.11
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0286373 PVC Coupling, Primer, Cement & PVC Pipe - R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 56.53
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0286458 2" PVC Fittings - R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 11.04
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0286464 2" Cam Lock Fittings - R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 52.36
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0286465 6ml Plastic Sheeting - R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 104.00
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0286544 Electric Cord End - Shop 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 7.59
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.  INV0287196 Pad Lock #2928 10-406-53330 09/28/2020 15.69
Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. Total: 273.08
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 83776572 Disposable Supplies & Meds 10-540-53910 09/28/2020 3,160.70
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 3,160.70
Vendor: 6615 - Brian Burckhardt
Brian Burckhardt INV0012351 Kendall County Business Grant - CRF 10-406-56715 09/28/2020 5,250.00
Vendor 6615 - Brian Burckhardt Total: 5,250.00
Vendor: 6621 - Carl's Cleaners Inc.
Carl's Cleaners Inc. INV0012352 Kendall County Business Grant - CRF 10-406-56715 09/28/2020 6,750.00
Vendor 6621 - Carl's Cleaners Inc. Total: 6,750.00
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. ZWH3503 Adobe Acrobat Pro Licenses (2} 17-470-54999 09/28/2020 290.06
CDW Government, Inc. ZXJ3377 LED Full HD Computer Monitor 10-470-53100 09/28/2020 124.82
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 414.88
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 400068 9/15/20 27570100 8/12/20- 9/13/20 R&B 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 644.12
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 550020 9/15/20 26279101 8/12/20 - 9/13/20 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 09/28/2020 353.94
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 60687 9/15/20 23385801 8/13/20 - 9/14/20 R&B 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 42.53
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 63332 9/15/20 26949801 8/13/20 - 9/14/20 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 09/28/2020 39.78
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 72480 9/15/20 22001201 8/13/20 - 9/14/20 Alamo Springs VFD 10-543-54400 09/28/2020 44.83
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 92186 9/15/20 27961000 8/13/20 - 9/14/20 R&B 10-510-54400 09/28/2020 48.14
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 1,173.34
Vendor: 6627 - Christy's Boutique
Christy's Boutique INV0012375S Kendall County Business Grant - CRF 10-406-56715 09/28/2020 7,500.00
Vendor 6627 - Christy's Boutique Total: 7,500.00
Vendor: 4920 - Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital 121892 Health Exam & Rabies Vaccine 10-408-53400 09/28/2020 101.90
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital 123917 Spay/Neuter & Vaccination Pkg 10-408-53400 09/28/2020 90.20
Vendor 4920 - Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital Total: 192.10
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 1901617797 Disinfectant Wipes - R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 55.00
Cintas Corporation 87 4056701664 Uniform Cleaning 7/23/20 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 09/28/2020 12.10
Cintas Corporation 87 4056701664 Floor Mats 7/23/20 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53330 09/28/2020 33.92
Cintas Corporation 87 4056701664 Uniform Cleaning 7/23/20 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 09/28/2020 486.23
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Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name

Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Payable Number

4056833695
4057386602
4057386602
4057386602
4060032274
4060548292
4060550759
4060550759
4060550759
4060732911
4060911577
4060911577
4060911577
4060911577
4061119622
4061121477
4061121477
4061121477
4061663350
4061663350
4061663350
4061663350
4061909124
4061909124
40619059124
4062285013
4062285013
4062285013
4062285013

Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities

City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities

M-0001 9/17/20
M-0001 9/17/20
M-0001 8/17/20
M-0001 9/17/20
M-0001 9/17/20
M-0020 9/21/20
M-0020 9/21/20
M-0020 9/21/20
M-0020 9/21/20

Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory

City of Kerrville Laboratory

0820-18

Description (Item)

Uniform Cleaning 7/24/20 - Kendalia R&B
Uniform Cleaning 7/30/20 - Rural Fire

Floor Mats 7/30/20 - Comfort R&B

Uniform Cleaning 7/30/20 - Comfort R&B
Uniform Cleaning 8/28/20 - Kendalia

Uniform Cleaning 9/3/20 - Parks

Uniform Cleaning 9/3/20 - Rural Fire

Floor Mats, Rags & Hamper - Comfort

Uniform Cleaning 9/3/20 - Comfort

Uniform Cleaning 9/4/20 - Kendalia

Uniform Cleaning 9/8/20 - Courthouse Facilites
Uniform Cleaning 9/8/20 - Solid Waste
Uniform Cleaning 9/8/20 - Brush Site

Uniform Cleaning 9/8/20 - Recycling

Uniform Cleaning 9/10/20 - Parks

Uniform Cleaning 9/10/20 - Rural Fire

Floor Mats, Rags & Hamper - Comfort

Uniform Cleaning 9/10/20 - Comfort

Uniform Cleaning 9/15/20 - Courthouse Facilities
Uniform Cleaning 9/15/20 - Solid Waste
Uniform Cleaning 9/15/20 - Brush Site

Uniform Cleaning 9/15/20 - Recycling

Uniform Cleaning 9/17/20 - Rural Fire

Floor Mats,Rags,Hamper & Aprons - Comfort
Uniform Cleaning 9/17/20 - Comfort

Uniform Cleaning 9/22/20 - Courthouse Facilities
Uniform Cleaning 9/22/20 - Solid Waste
Uniform Cleaning 9/22/20 - Brush Site

Uniform Cleaning 8/22/20 - Recycling

01-5110-00 8/3/20 - 9/3/20 Old Jail

01-5220-01 8/3/20 - 9/3/20 Courthouse
03-0575-02 8/3/20 - 9/3/20 221 Fawn Valley
01-5120-00 8/3/20 - 9/3/20 Historic Courthouse
01-5100-00 8/3/20 - 9/3/20 210 E. San Antonio
09-0450-04 8/6/20 - 9/8/20 114 Rosewood Ave
09-0430-06 8/6/20 - 9/8/20 126 Rosewood Ave
09-0425-03 8/6/20 - 9/8/20 118 Saunders St S1
09-0426-02 8/6/20 - 9/8/20 118 Saunders St S2

Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300074

Account Number

11-620-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
11-620-53360
10-660-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
11-620-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-660-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360

10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400

10-590-53330

Post Dates: 8/31/2020 - 9/28/2020

Post Date

05/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
059/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total:

09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total:

09/28/2020

Amount

61.38
12.10
33.92
255.23
61.38
86.35
12.10
56.55
446.54
61.38
97.13
12.10
13.75
7.48
86.35
12.10
77.65
44451
97.13
70.73
13.75
7.48
1210
86.85
438.24
97.13
9.58
13.75
7.48
3,279.47

84.61
8,405.20
2,012.35

950.00
138.22
483.96
438.92
35131
159.75
13,024.32

20
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Vendor Name Payable Number

City of Kerrville Laboratory 0820-19

Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296654
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296724
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296725
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296798
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296801
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296846
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296883
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296904
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296943
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296950
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296951
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 296966
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297191
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297221
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297238
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297252
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297275
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297303
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297321
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297353
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297382
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297393
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297421
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297431
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297662
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297706
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297766
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297766
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297820
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297832
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297841
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297846
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297847
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297888
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297890
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 297899